

Appendix Table VI.8: Select Financial Indicators of Primary Dealers (Continued)

(Amount in ₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Name of the primary dealers	Capital funds (Tier I + Tier II+ Eligible Tier III)					CRAR (Per cent)				
		2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	H1:2019-20	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	H1:2019-20
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
1	STCI Primary Dealer Ltd.	367	456	500	493	601	24	39	34	23	38
2	SBI DFHI Ltd.	1,001	1,046	900	954	1,041	38	91	69	67	40
3	ICICI Securities Primary Dealership Ltd.	1,223	1,338	1,400	1,453	1,514	25	26	24	28	45
4	PNB Gilts Ltd.	700	842	900	886	897	70	51	67	37	24
5	Morgan Stanley India Primary Dealer Pvt. Ltd	528	589	600	919	1,041	143	82	51	62	71
6	Nomura Fixed Income Securities Pvt. Ltd.	575	666	700	797	855	53	52	58	40	35
7	Goldman Sachs (India) Capital Markets Pvt. Ltd.	466	532	500	547	566	164	155	144	133	313
	Total	4,859	5,469	5,500	6,049	6,514	42	47	43	40	43

Note: All amounts are rounded off to the nearest crore.**Source:** Returns submitted by the Primary Dealers.

Appendix Table VI.8: Select Financial Indicators of Primary Dealers (Concluded)

(Amount in ₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Name of the primary dealers	Stock of government securities and treasury bills (Market value)					Total assets (Net of current liabilities and provisions)				
		2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	H1:2019-20	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	H1:2019-20
1	2	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
1	STCI Primary Dealer Ltd.	4,208	3,551	3,600	8,219	7,427	372	5,340	7,700	9,361	9,112
2	SBI DFHI Ltd.	4,166	1,974	2,000	4,955	6,627	1,002	3,025	5,600	7,152	9,887
3	ICICI Securities Primary Dealership Ltd.	12,279	6,590	6,600	7,723	13,690	14,461	10,827	16,500	11,431	16,304
4	PNB Gilts Ltd.	3,382	3,227	3,200	6,584	10,416	732	4,357	5,200	9,141	12,038
5	Morgan Stanley India Primary Dealer Pvt. Ltd	1,905	1,967	2,000	9,891	10,529	2,027	3,383	7,600	10,264	10,711
6	Nomura Fixed Income Securities Pvt. Ltd.	1,873	1,202	1,200	3,938	4,639	575	2,718	3,500	5,248	7,142
7	Goldman Sachs (India) Capital Markets Pvt. Ltd.	2,264	1,075	1,100	2,411	2,449	2,391	1,508	1,700	2,535	2,960
	Total	30,077	19,585	19,700	43,722	55,777	21,560	31,157	47,800	55,133	68,155

Note: All amounts are rounded off to the nearest crore.

Source: Returns submitted by the Primary Dealers.